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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea SD Varde FK 2004 R F 1.457 0 yes

JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København 1968 R F 2.6 12099 yes

THORSEN Franciska Inta HS Trekanten København 2004 L F 1.389 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 1989 R F 2.5 30942921 yes

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2003 R F 2.1 40020751 yes

SINIOJA Aino PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2003 R F 2.2 40395259 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GER LAUX Lea-Carlotta SH Kieler MTV 1998 L F 3.9999 87297 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003 R F 1.391 6824 yes

MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 2006 R F 1.384 6036 yes

POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 1.375 4149 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

4 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 375 0.0 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna F yes

2. 1 384 0.0 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

3. 1 389 0.0 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta HS Trekanten København F yes

4. 1 391 0.0 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

5. 1 457 0.0 DEN CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea SD Varde FK F yes

6. 2 001 64.0 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina PS Oulun Miekkailuseura F yes

7. 2 002 60.0 FIN SINIOJA Aino PS Oulun Miekkailuseura F yes

8. 2 005 32.0 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa PS Oulun Miekkailuseura F yes

9. 2 006 36.0 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København F yes

T 9 000 GER LAUX Lea-Carlotta SH Kieler MTV F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Svensk Ranking Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
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Format

Participants 10 Participants

1 First round
26.08. 09:30

10 Participants
2 Poules 5 Poule size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
26.08. 10:15

Table of 16

10 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 26.08. 10:15

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Svensk Ranking Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Foil Women's Senior

3 [2022] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 6

FISCHER Maike, GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle , DUL Michal, POL ST Wroclawianie

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF Solna 1 V V V V 4 20 1 1.000 19 1.
HEDLUND Malin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.
CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN Varde FK 3 0 V 2 1 1 8 16 0.250 -8 4.
JENSEN Lene DEN Trekanten København 4 0 V V V 3 15 11 0.750 4 2.
SINIOJA Aino FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 5 1 V V 4 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 8

GAJDA Robert, POL , DOUVIS Andreas, GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 1 V 4 2 V 2 16 15 0.500 1 3.
DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 4 4 4 V 1 17 19 0.250 -2 4.
MIKULAK Sara SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V V V 4 20 13 1.000 7 1.
THORSEN Franciska Inta DEN Trekanten København 4 V V 3 4 2 17 16 0.500 1 2.
LAUX Lea-Carlotta GER Kieler MTV 5 1 4 2 V 1 12 19 0.250 -7 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE POPPEL Ankita EGF Solna 4 4 20 1 1.000 19 Q

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ÄFK Stockholm 4 4 20 13 1.000 7 Q

3 DEN JENSEN Lene Trekanten København 3 4 15 11 0.750 4 Q

4 FIN SINIOJA Aino Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

5 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta Trekanten København 2 4 17 16 0.500 1 Q

6 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 4 16 15 0.500 1 Q

7 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa Oulun Miekkailuseura 1 4 17 19 0.250 -2 Q

8 GER LAUX Lea-Carlotta Kieler MTV 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7 Q

9 DEN CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea Varde FK 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8 Q

10 SWE HEDLUND Malin ÄFK Stockholm 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 4 4 20 1 1.000 19

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 4 4 20 13 1.000 7

3 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København 3 4 15 11 0.750 4

4 FIN SINIOJA Aino PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 4 15 12 0.500 3

5 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta HS Trekanten København 2 4 17 16 0.500 1

6 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 4 16 15 0.500 1

7 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 1 4 17 19 0.250 -2

8 GER LAUX Lea-Carlotta SH Kieler MTV 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7

9 DEN CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea SD Varde FK 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8

10 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Fri 10:15

9
CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea
SD Varde FK

DEN   V

8
LAUX Lea-Carlotta
SH Kieler MTV

GER   11

  R: WICKMAN Elis (SWE)

 

5
THORSEN Franciska Inta
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
SINIOJA Aino
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN  

 

 

3
JENSEN Lene
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN  

 

  Piste 8 Fri 10:15

7
DEGERMAN Ruusa
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   V

10
HEDLUND Malin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   5

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
MIKULAK Sara
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 2 Fri 10:45

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea (9)
SD Varde FK

DEN   4

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 4 Fri 10:45

THORSEN Franciska Inta
HS Trekanten København

DEN   3

SINIOJA Aino
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   V

R: WICKMAN Elis (SWE)

Piste 6 Fri 10:45

JENSEN Lene
HS Trekanten København

DEN   3

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   V

R: RYKARV Daniel (SWE)

Piste 8 Fri 10:45

DEGERMAN Ruusa
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   5

MIKULAK Sara
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: FISCHER Maike (GER)

Piste 4 Fri 11:15

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

SINIOJA Aino
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   8

R: GAJDA Robert (POL)

Piste 6 Fri 11:15

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina (6)
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   6

MIKULAK Sara
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 1 Fri 11:45

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

MIKULAK Sara
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   7

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 2006

3 FIN SINIOJA Aino PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2003

3 FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2003

Table of 8

5 DEN JENSEN Lene HS Trekanten København 1968

6 DEN THORSEN Franciska Inta HS Trekanten København 2004

7 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 1989

8 DEN CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea SD Varde FK 2004

Table of 16

9 GER LAUX Lea-Carlotta SH Kieler MTV 1998

10 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B DUCARME Florence 1 1 0 0

GER B B FISCHER Maike 1 1 2 0 0

POL C GAJDA Robert 1 1 2 0 0

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 1 1 3 0 0

SWE F RYKARV Daniel 1 1 0 0

E WICKMAN Elis 1 1 2 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003

Silver SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 2006

Bronze FIN HEISKARI Vilhelmiina PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2003

Bronze FIN SINIOJA Aino PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2003


